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Individual Top Times

Times since: 01-Dec-22

Centennial [CENT-MN]    Coach: Pete Crawford

Number of Top Times: All   Show Yards Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Male   50 Free
 1 12/20/2022 CHSvsBlaine Boys_22Scheurer, Max 12   23.23 Y F

 2 2/24/2023 2023 Boys Section 7AA ChampionshipMurray, Joseph 10   23.40 Y P

 3 1/26/2023 Centennial vs MapleGroveBoys23Condon, Ben 12   23.86 Y F

 4 2/24/2023 2023 Boys Section 7AA ChampionshipGreeson-Stormoen, Talen 11   24.01 Y L P

 5 2/24/2023 2023 Boys Section 7AA ChampionshipBryant, Charlie 09   24.11 Y F

 6 2/2/2023 Centennial vs BlaineBoysCrossover23Atkinson, George 12   24.17 Y L F

 7 2/24/2023 2023 Boys Section 7AA ChampionshipPoscher, Manny 11   24.63 Y P

 8 2/24/2023 2023 Boys Section 7AA ChampionshipLarkin, Alex 11   24.65 Y P

 9 2/11/2023 2023 NWSC JV ChampionshipsCelotta, Tyler 11   25.11 Y F

 10 2/11/2023 2023 NWSC JV ChampionshipsDigre, Jacob 10   25.44 Y F

 11 2/2/2023 Centennial vs BlaineBoysCrossover23Schuhbauer, Benno 08   25.48 Y L F

 12 1/7/2023 2023 Border BattleNguyen, Isaac 09   25.77 Y L F

 13* 1/12/2023 CentennialvsOsseoBoys23Celotta, Sawyer 08   25.98 Y L F

 13* 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Cregan, Caleb 10   25.98 Y F

 15 2/11/2023 2023 NWSC JV ChampionshipsClark, Garrett 09   26.02 Y L F

 16 2/2/2023 Centennial vs BlaineBoysCrossover23Taylor, Jacob 12   26.50 Y F

 17 1/19/2023 CentennialBoysvsAndover23Behrens, Dylan 11   26.54 Y F

 18 2/11/2023 2023 NWSC JV ChampionshipsBrang, Austin 10   26.97 Y F

 19 1/26/2023 Centennial vs MapleGroveBoys23Page, Grant 08   27.30 Y F

 20 2/11/2023 2023 NWSC JV ChampionshipsLynch-Rygh, Jaedyn 09   27.46 Y F

 21 1/26/2023 Centennial vs MapleGroveBoys23Finnerty, Darick 11   27.52 Y F

 22 12/17/2022 22-23 Blaine Boys Bengal InviteManthey, Jaden 10   27.61 Y F

 23 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Manthei, Gavin 09   27.96 Y F

 24 1/12/2023 CentennialvsOsseoBoys23Herrera, Kaden 11   28.07 Y F

 25 1/28/2023 2023 Centennial Juniors InviteLeiter, Owen 09   28.09 Y F

 26 2/2/2023 Centennial vs BlaineBoysCrossover23Kufner, Matthew 10   28.55 Y L F

 27 2/11/2023 2023 NWSC JV ChampionshipsAnderson, Aidan 10   28.61 Y F

 28 1/26/2023 Centennial vs MapleGroveBoys23Nielson, Brennan 08   28.70 Y F

 29 1/28/2023 2023 Centennial Juniors InviteShepard, Eliot 09   28.90 Y F

 30 1/7/2023 2023 Border BattleShort, Zach 12   28.95 Y L F

 31 1/28/2023 2023 Centennial Juniors InviteHorstman, Chase 08   29.24 Y F

 32 2/11/2023 2023 NWSC JV ChampionshipsArseneault, Jackson 07   29.63 Y F

 33 1/7/2023 2023 Border BattleTrojanowski, Peyton 08   29.72 Y F

 34 1/26/2023 Centennial vs MapleGroveBoys23Chretien, Brendan 08   30.13 Y F

 35 2/11/2023 2023 NWSC JV ChampionshipsGrieman, Danny 11   30.14 Y F

 36 2/11/2023 2023 NWSC JV ChampionshipsSwenson, Devin 07   30.88 Y F

 37 2/11/2023 2023 NWSC JV ChampionshipsGeorge, Alexxander 07   30.94 Y F

 38 1/28/2023 2023 Centennial Juniors InviteLautenschlager, Evan 07   30.99 Y F

 39 1/28/2023 2023 Centennial Juniors InviteWells, Quinlan 07   31.78 Y F

 40 1/12/2023 CentennialvsOsseoBoys23Nibblelink, Willem 09   31.96 Y F

 41 2/11/2023 2023 NWSC JV ChampionshipsStegora, Ethan 07   32.53 Y F

 42 1/5/2023 CHSvsChamplinPark_Boys23Peacock, Alex 08x33.31 Y F

 43 1/28/2023 2023 Centennial Juniors InviteCzapko, Harvey 07   33.44 Y F

 44 1/28/2023 2023 Centennial Juniors InviteRichardson, Andrew 07   35.60 Y F

 45 2/11/2023 2023 NWSC JV ChampionshipsPeacock, Nick 07   36.83 Y F

 46 1/28/2023 2023 Centennial Juniors InviteManthei, Elijah 07   37.01 Y F

 47 2/11/2023 2023 NWSC JV ChampionshipsWespiser, Grayson 07   37.27 Y F

 48 12/15/2022 Centennial vs Anoka_22Garcia-Reyes, Alvaro 10   37.73 Y L F

 49 2/11/2023 2023 NWSC JV ChampionshipsBackus, Branson 07   38.54 Y F

Male   100 Free
 1 2/24/2023 2023 Boys Section 7AA ChampionshipCondon, Ben 12   50.15 Y P

 2 12/20/2022 CHSvsBlaine Boys_22Scheurer, Max 12   50.91 Y F

 3 2/24/2023 2023 Boys Section 7AA ChampionshipMurray, Joseph 10   53.09 Y F

 4 1/5/2023 CHSvsChamplinPark_Boys23Atkinson, George 12   53.28 Y F

 5 2/24/2023 2023 Boys Section 7AA ChampionshipSchuhbauer, Benno 08   53.68 Y L P

 6 2/24/2023 2023 Boys Section 7AA ChampionshipGreeson-Stormoen, Talen 11   53.77 Y F

 7 2/24/2023 2023 Boys Section 7AA ChampionshipPoscher, Manny 11   54.26 Y P



Licensed To: Centennial High School - MN HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0   3/6/2023  Page 2

Individual Top Times

Times since: 01-Dec-22

Number of Top Times: All   Show Yards Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

 8 1/19/2023 CentennialBoysvsAndover23Larkin, Alex 11   55.12 Y L F

 9 1/28/2023 2023 Centennial Juniors InviteNguyen, Isaac 09   55.78 Y F

 10 2/11/2023 2023 NWSC JV ChampionshipsTaylor, Jacob 12   56.18 Y F

 11 1/26/2023 Centennial vs MapleGroveBoys23Bryant, Charlie 09   56.86 Y F

 12 2/11/2023 2023 NWSC JV ChampionshipsCelotta, Tyler 11   57.63 Y F

 13 2/11/2023 2023 NWSC JV ChampionshipsClark, Garrett 09   58.06 Y L F

 14 1/12/2023 CentennialvsOsseoBoys23Cregan, Caleb 10x59.44 Y L F

 15 12/20/2022 CHSvsBlaine Boys_22Digre, Jacob 10   59.98 Y F

 16 2/11/2023 2023 NWSC JV ChampionshipsLeiter, Owen 09 1:00.29 Y F

 17 1/28/2023 2023 Centennial Juniors InviteCelotta, Sawyer 08 1:00.44 Y L F

 18 1/26/2023 Centennial vs MapleGroveBoys23Behrens, Dylan 11 1:00.70 Y F

 19 1/5/2023 CHSvsChamplinPark_Boys23Herrera, Kaden 11 1:03.09 Y F

 20 1/28/2023 2023 Centennial Juniors InvitePage, Grant 08 1:03.22 Y F

 21 2/2/2023 Centennial vs BlaineBoysCrossover23Brang, Austin 10x1:03.58 Y L F

 22 1/19/2023 CentennialBoysvsAndover23Manthei, Gavin 09x1:03.73 Y L F

 23 1/7/2023 2023 Border BattleShort, Zach 12 1:04.44 Y F

 24 2/11/2023 2023 NWSC JV ChampionshipsNielson, Brennan 08 1:04.48 Y F

 25 1/26/2023 Centennial vs MapleGroveBoys23Manthey, Jaden 10 1:05.50 Y F

 26 1/19/2023 CentennialBoysvsAndover23Finnerty, Darick 11 1:05.86 Y F

 27 1/26/2023 Centennial vs MapleGroveBoys23Lynch-Rygh, Jaedyn 09 1:06.35 Y L F

 28 1/28/2023 2023 Centennial Juniors InviteChretien, Brendan 08 1:06.89 Y L F

 29 2/2/2023 Centennial vs BlaineBoysCrossover23Shepard, Eliot 09 1:07.29 Y F

 30 1/5/2023 CHSvsChamplinPark_Boys23Trojanowski, Peyton 08 1:08.53 Y L F

 31 1/12/2023 CentennialvsOsseoBoys23Anderson, Aidan 10 1:09.05 Y F

 32 1/28/2023 2023 Centennial Juniors InviteNibblelink, Willem 09 1:09.15 Y F

 33 1/28/2023 2023 Centennial Juniors InviteHorstman, Chase 08 1:09.28 Y F

 34 2/2/2023 Centennial vs BlaineBoysCrossover23Arseneault, Jackson 07 1:09.93 Y F

 35 1/12/2023 CentennialvsOsseoBoys23Kufner, Matthew 10 1:09.99 Y F

 36 1/26/2023 Centennial vs MapleGroveBoys23Grieman, Danny 11 1:11.12 Y F

 37 2/11/2023 2023 NWSC JV ChampionshipsCzapko, Harvey 07 1:11.32 Y F

 38 2/11/2023 2023 NWSC JV ChampionshipsWells, Quinlan 07 1:12.65 Y F

 39 1/28/2023 2023 Centennial Juniors InvitePeacock, Alex 08 1:12.97 Y F

 40 2/11/2023 2023 NWSC JV ChampionshipsSwenson, Devin 07 1:13.32 Y F

 41 2/11/2023 2023 NWSC JV ChampionshipsGeorge, Alexxander 07 1:13.35 Y F

 42 1/21/2023 22-23 RWB InviteLautenschlager, Evan 07 1:14.21 Y F

 43 12/15/2022 Centennial vs Anoka_22Richardson, Andrew 07 1:15.60 Y L F

 44 1/28/2023 2023 Centennial Juniors InviteStegora, Ethan 07 1:17.49 Y F

 45 2/11/2023 2023 NWSC JV ChampionshipsPeacock, Nick 07 1:24.23 Y F

 46 2/11/2023 2023 NWSC JV ChampionshipsManthei, Elijah 07 1:26.53 Y F

 47 12/20/2022 CHSvsBlaine Boys_22Garcia-Reyes, Alvaro 10 1:31.68 Y L F

 48 2/2/2023 Centennial vs BlaineBoysCrossover23Wespiser, Grayson 07 1:33.59 Y F

 49 2/2/2023 Centennial vs BlaineBoysCrossover23Backus, Branson 07 1:42.07 Y F

Male   200 Free
 1 2/24/2023 2023 Boys Section 7AA ChampionshipCondon, Ben 12 1:51.99 Y P

 2 12/15/2022 Centennial vs Anoka_22Scheurer, Max 12 1:54.55 Y F

 3 1/7/2023 2023 Border BattleAtkinson, George 12 1:57.67 Y F

 4 2/24/2023 2023 Boys Section 7AA ChampionshipGreeson-Stormoen, Talen 11 1:58.10 Y P

 5 2/24/2023 2023 Boys Section 7AA ChampionshipClark, Garrett 09 1:58.93 Y P

 6 1/21/2023 22-23 RWB InviteSchuhbauer, Benno 08 2:02.82 Y F

 7 2/11/2023 2023 NWSC JV ChampionshipsNguyen, Isaac 09 2:03.66 Y F

 8 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Larkin, Alex 11 2:08.20 Y F

 9 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Murray, Joseph 10 2:09.42 Y F

 10 2/24/2023 2023 Boys Section 7AA ChampionshipHerrera, Kaden 11 2:10.49 Y P

 11 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Cregan, Caleb 10 2:14.57 Y F

 12 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Poscher, Manny 11 2:18.52 Y F

 13 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Bryant, Charlie 09 2:19.60 Y F

 14 1/28/2023 2023 Centennial Juniors InviteCelotta, Sawyer 08 2:19.68 Y F

 15 2/11/2023 2023 NWSC JV ChampionshipsChretien, Brendan 08 2:22.63 Y F

 16 1/21/2023 22-23 RWB InviteManthei, Gavin 09 2:23.07 Y F

 17 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Short, Zach 12 2:25.51 Y F
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 18 2/2/2023 Centennial vs BlaineBoysCrossover23Digre, Jacob 10 2:26.15 Y F

 19 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Manthey, Jaden 10 2:27.36 Y F

 20 1/12/2023 CentennialvsOsseoBoys23Nielson, Brennan 08 2:29.64 Y F

 21 12/20/2022 CHSvsBlaine Boys_22Behrens, Dylan 11 2:29.67 Y F

 22 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Brang, Austin 10 2:30.13 Y F

 23 1/21/2023 22-23 RWB InviteHorstman, Chase 08 2:31.79 Y F

 24 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Taylor, Jacob 12 2:32.66 Y F

 25 2/2/2023 Centennial vs BlaineBoysCrossover23Finnerty, Darick 11 2:33.90 Y F

 26 2/11/2023 2023 NWSC JV ChampionshipsNibblelink, Willem 09 2:34.77 Y F

 27 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Page, Grant 08 2:35.95 Y F

 28 1/21/2023 22-23 RWB InviteLeiter, Owen 09 2:37.04 Y F

 29 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Celotta, Tyler 11 2:37.51 Y F

 30 2/2/2023 Centennial vs BlaineBoysCrossover23Shepard, Eliot 09 2:37.56 Y F

 31 1/26/2023 Centennial vs MapleGroveBoys23Kufner, Matthew 10 2:42.90 Y F

 32 1/19/2023 CentennialBoysvsAndover23Lynch-Rygh, Jaedyn 09x2:43.40 Y F

 33 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Anderson, Aidan 10 2:43.42 Y F

 34 1/26/2023 Centennial vs MapleGroveBoys23Swenson, Devin 07 2:47.74 Y F

 35 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Arseneault, Jackson 07 2:47.89 Y F

 36 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Lautenschlager, Evan 07 2:49.77 Y F

 37 1/19/2023 CentennialBoysvsAndover23Peacock, Alex 08 2:50.64 Y F

 38 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsTrojanowski, Peyton 08 2:51.00 Y F

 39 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023George, Alexxander 07 2:58.93 Y F

 40 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Czapko, Harvey 07 3:01.79 Y F

 41 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Stegora, Ethan 07 3:04.92 Y F

 42 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Grieman, Danny 11 3:06.42 Y F

 43 1/5/2023 CHSvsChamplinPark_Boys23Richardson, Andrew 07 3:08.72 Y F

 44 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Peacock, Nick 07 3:22.47 Y F

 45 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Backus, Branson 07 3:43.96 Y F

Male   500 Free
 1 12/15/2022 Centennial vs Anoka_22Scheurer, Max 12 5:17.22 Y F

 2 12/20/2022 CHSvsBlaine Boys_22Atkinson, George 12 5:23.87 Y F

 3 2/24/2023 2023 Boys Section 7AA ChampionshipClark, Garrett 09 5:24.47 Y P

 4 2/24/2023 2023 Boys Section 7AA ChampionshipSchuhbauer, Benno 08 5:31.33 Y P

 5 1/5/2023 CHSvsChamplinPark_Boys23Condon, Ben 12 5:32.15 Y F

 6 2/24/2023 2023 Boys Section 7AA ChampionshipCelotta, Sawyer 08 5:45.65 Y P

 7 2/11/2023 2023 NWSC JV ChampionshipsNguyen, Isaac 09 5:45.96 Y F

 8 1/12/2023 CentennialvsOsseoBoys23Larkin, Alex 11 5:54.32 Y F

 9 2/24/2023 2023 Boys Section 7AA ChampionshipHerrera, Kaden 11 5:54.57 Y P

 10 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Murray, Joseph 10 6:11.78 Y F

 11 1/5/2023 CHSvsChamplinPark_Boys23Bryant, Charlie 09 6:15.14 Y F

 12 1/26/2023 Centennial vs MapleGroveBoys23Chretien, Brendan 08 6:20.87 Y F

 13 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Cregan, Caleb 10 6:22.81 Y F

 14 1/12/2023 CentennialvsOsseoBoys23Greeson-Stormoen, Talen 11 6:24.54 Y F

 15 1/26/2023 Centennial vs MapleGroveBoys23Nielson, Brennan 08 6:28.24 Y F

 16 1/28/2023 2023 Centennial Juniors InviteManthei, Gavin 09 6:28.54 Y F

 17 2/2/2023 Centennial vs BlaineBoysCrossover23Page, Grant 08 6:45.56 Y F

 18 12/15/2022 Centennial vs Anoka_22Digre, Jacob 10 6:49.64 Y F

 19 1/5/2023 CHSvsChamplinPark_Boys23Manthey, Jaden 10 6:52.45 Y F

 20 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Poscher, Manny 11 6:53.39 Y F

 21 1/14/2023 2023 Section 7AA Boys True TeamBehrens, Dylan 11x6:56.92 Y F

 22 1/19/2023 CentennialBoysvsAndover23Brang, Austin 10 6:57.94 Y F

 23 1/19/2023 CentennialBoysvsAndover23Horstman, Chase 08 7:06.02 Y F

 24 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Celotta, Tyler 11 7:19.85 Y F

 25 12/15/2022 Centennial vs Anoka_22Trojanowski, Peyton 08 7:19.90 Y F

 26 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Short, Zach 12 7:20.00 Y F

 27 1/26/2023 Centennial vs MapleGroveBoys23Peacock, Alex 08 7:22.07 Y F

 28 2/2/2023 Centennial vs BlaineBoysCrossover23Anderson, Aidan 10 7:33.68 Y F

 29 2/2/2023 Centennial vs BlaineBoysCrossover23Kufner, Matthew 10 7:40.68 Y F

 30 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Leiter, Owen 09 7:40.81 Y F

 31 1/5/2023 CHSvsChamplinPark_Boys23Finnerty, Darick 11 7:43.50 Y F
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 32 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Lautenschlager, Evan 07 7:46.81 Y F

 33 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Lynch-Rygh, Jaedyn 09 7:56.77 Y F

 34 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Taylor, Jacob 12 7:57.24 Y F

 35 1/19/2023 CentennialBoysvsAndover23Shepard, Eliot 09x7:59.23 Y F

 36 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Czapko, Harvey 07 8:08.14 Y F

 37 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Nibblelink, Willem 09 8:09.06 Y F

 38 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Stegora, Ethan 07 8:39.07 Y F

 39 12/20/2022 CHSvsBlaine Boys_22Swenson, Devin 07 8:40.36 Y F

 40 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023George, Alexxander 07 8:45.79 Y F

 41 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Arseneault, Jackson 07 8:49.13 Y F

 42 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Richardson, Andrew 07 8:54.30 Y F

 43 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Grieman, Danny 11 9:31.03 Y F

 44 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Peacock, Nick 07 9:34.93 Y F

 45 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Backus, Branson 0710:08.45 Y F

Male   50 Back
 1 2/24/2023 2023 Boys Section 7AA ChampionshipCregan, Caleb 10   26.98 Y L P

 2 1/26/2023 Centennial vs MapleGroveBoys23Atkinson, George 12   27.01 Y L F

 3 2/11/2023 2023 NWSC JV ChampionshipsLynch-Rygh, Jaedyn 09   29.58 Y L F

 4 1/28/2023 2023 Centennial Juniors InviteSchuhbauer, Benno 08   29.60 Y L F

 5 2/11/2023 2023 NWSC JV ChampionshipsTaylor, Jacob 12x29.83 Y L F

 6 12/20/2022 CHSvsBlaine Boys_22Bryant, Charlie 09   30.32 Y L F

 7 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsLarkin, Alex 11   30.66 Y F

 8 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsNguyen, Isaac 09   31.21 Y F

 9 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsCondon, Ben 12   31.73 Y F

 10 12/20/2022 CHSvsBlaine Boys_22Clark, Garrett 09   32.62 Y L F

 11 1/28/2023 2023 Centennial Juniors InviteNielson, Brennan 08   32.90 Y L F

 12 2/11/2023 2023 NWSC JV ChampionshipsPage, Grant 08x33.30 Y L F

 13 12/28/2022 Cougar Alumni Meet 2022Digre, Jacob 10   33.47 Y L F

 14 12/20/2022 CHSvsBlaine Boys_22Finnerty, Darick 11   35.69 Y L F

 15 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsGreeson-Stormoen, Talen 11   35.85 Y F

 16 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsManthey, Jaden 10   35.97 Y F

 17 2/11/2023 2023 NWSC JV ChampionshipsWells, Quinlan 07x36.27 Y L F

 18 1/28/2023 2023 Centennial Juniors InviteHorstman, Chase 08   36.61 Y L F

 19 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Chretien, Brendan 08   37.73 Y L F

 20 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsBehrens, Dylan 11   39.12 Y F

 21 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsKufner, Matthew 10   39.60 Y F

 22 2/11/2023 2023 NWSC JV ChampionshipsCzapko, Harvey 07x40.11 Y L F

 23 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsHerrera, Kaden 11   40.13 Y F

 24 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsShort, Zach 12   40.19 Y F

 25 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsCelotta, Tyler 11   40.48 Y F

 26 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsAnderson, Aidan 10   40.56 Y F

 27 2/11/2023 2023 NWSC JV ChampionshipsArseneault, Jackson 07x40.62 Y L F

 28 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsCelotta, Sawyer 08   42.20 Y F

 29 12/28/2022 Cougar Alumni Meet 2022Trojanowski, Peyton 08   43.14 Y F

 30 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsBrang, Austin 10   43.83 Y F

 31 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsManthei, Gavin 09   44.71 Y F

 32 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsNibblelink, Willem 09   45.29 Y F

 33 12/28/2022 Cougar Alumni Meet 2022Leiter, Owen 09   45.40 Y F

 34 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsShepard, Eliot 09   45.55 Y F

 35 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsPeacock, Alex 08   45.83 Y F

 36 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsSwenson, Devin 07   47.85 Y F

 37 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsGarcia-Reyes, Alvaro 10   48.66 Y F

 38 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsStegora, Ethan 07   51.12 Y F

 39 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsGeorge, Alexxander 07   51.36 Y F

 40 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsLautenschlager, Evan 07   54.88 Y F

 41 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsWespiser, Grayson 07 1:04.89 Y F

 42 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsBackus, Branson 07 1:06.54 Y F

 43 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsPeacock, Nick 07 1:07.86 Y F

 44 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsManthei, Elijah 07 1:09.51 Y F
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Male   100 Back
 1 2/24/2023 2023 Boys Section 7AA ChampionshipAtkinson, George 12   57.23 Y P

 2 2/24/2023 2023 Boys Section 7AA ChampionshipCregan, Caleb 10   59.48 Y F

 3 1/5/2023 CHSvsChamplinPark_Boys23Scheurer, Max 12 1:00.50 Y F

 4 2/24/2023 2023 Boys Section 7AA ChampionshipBryant, Charlie 09 1:01.57 Y P

 5 1/26/2023 Centennial vs MapleGroveBoys23Larkin, Alex 11 1:02.64 Y F

 6 2/11/2023 2023 NWSC JV ChampionshipsTaylor, Jacob 12 1:02.91 Y F

 7 1/28/2023 2023 Centennial Juniors InviteSchuhbauer, Benno 08 1:03.34 Y F

 8 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Nguyen, Isaac 09 1:08.27 Y F

 9 2/2/2023 Centennial vs BlaineBoysCrossover23Lynch-Rygh, Jaedyn 09 1:09.03 Y F

 10 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Murray, Joseph 10 1:09.57 Y F

 11 1/21/2023 22-23 RWB InviteNielson, Brennan 08 1:10.98 Y F

 12 1/5/2023 CHSvsChamplinPark_Boys23Clark, Garrett 09 1:11.04 Y F

 13 2/11/2023 2023 NWSC JV ChampionshipsPage, Grant 08 1:11.38 Y F

 14 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Condon, Ben 12 1:11.78 Y F

 15 2/11/2023 2023 NWSC JV ChampionshipsShort, Zach 12 1:12.78 Y F

 16 2/11/2023 2023 NWSC JV ChampionshipsBehrens, Dylan 11 1:13.40 Y F

 17 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Manthey, Jaden 10 1:18.33 Y F

 18 12/20/2022 CHSvsBlaine Boys_22Finnerty, Darick 11 1:18.45 Y F

 19 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsGreeson-Stormoen, Talen 11 1:18.61 Y F

 20 2/11/2023 2023 NWSC JV ChampionshipsCelotta, Sawyer 08 1:19.50 Y F

 21 2/11/2023 2023 NWSC JV ChampionshipsKufner, Matthew 10 1:19.72 Y F

 22 1/21/2023 22-23 RWB InviteHorstman, Chase 08 1:21.81 Y F

 23 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Poscher, Manny 11 1:22.72 Y F

 24 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Digre, Jacob 10 1:23.20 Y F

 25 12/10/2022 NWSC Boys 2022 Conference RelaysChretien, Brendan 08 1:23.95 Y L F

 26 2/11/2023 2023 NWSC JV ChampionshipsGrieman, Danny 11 1:26.96 Y F

 27 1/12/2023 CentennialvsOsseoBoys23Shepard, Eliot 09 1:27.09 Y F

 28 2/11/2023 2023 NWSC JV ChampionshipsWells, Quinlan 07 1:28.48 Y F

 29 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsCelotta, Tyler 11 1:29.40 Y F

 30 1/19/2023 CentennialBoysvsAndover23Czapko, Harvey 07x1:30.24 Y F

 31 1/19/2023 CentennialBoysvsAndover23Manthei, Gavin 09 1:31.36 Y F

 32 2/2/2023 Centennial vs BlaineBoysCrossover23Richardson, Andrew 07 1:35.50 Y F

 33 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsBrang, Austin 10 1:36.04 Y F

 34 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Peacock, Alex 08 1:37.18 Y F

 35 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Anderson, Aidan 10 1:37.93 Y F

 36 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Lautenschlager, Evan 07 1:40.76 Y F

 37 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Leiter, Owen 09 1:40.96 Y F

 38 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Swenson, Devin 07 1:41.70 Y F

 39 1/12/2023 CentennialvsOsseoBoys23George, Alexxander 07 1:44.19 Y F

 40 1/19/2023 CentennialBoysvsAndover23Stegora, Ethan 07 1:46.05 Y F

 41 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsNibblelink, Willem 09 1:50.75 Y F

 42 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsTrojanowski, Peyton 08 1:52.03 Y F

 43 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Arseneault, Jackson 07 1:55.87 Y F

 44 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Peacock, Nick 07 1:59.92 Y F

 45 1/21/2023 22-23 RWB InviteBackus, Branson 07 2:01.98 Y F

 46 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsGarcia-Reyes, Alvaro 10 2:05.35 Y F

 47 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsWespiser, Grayson 07 2:23.96 Y F

 48 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsManthei, Elijah 07 2:35.70 Y F

Male   50 Breast
 1 12/28/2022 Cougar Alumni Meet 2022Scheurer, Max 12   28.14 Y F

 2 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsAtkinson, George 12   34.39 Y F

 3 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsNguyen, Isaac 09   34.65 Y F

 4 12/28/2022 Cougar Alumni Meet 2022Greeson-Stormoen, Talen 11   35.57 Y F

 5 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsLarkin, Alex 11   36.57 Y F

 6 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsCondon, Ben 12   38.16 Y F

 7 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsKufner, Matthew 10   39.45 Y F

 8 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsCregan, Caleb 10   40.60 Y F

 9* 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsCelotta, Tyler 11   40.64 Y F



Licensed To: Centennial High School - MN HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0   3/6/2023  Page 6

Individual Top Times

Times since: 01-Dec-22

Number of Top Times: All   Show Yards Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

 9* 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsCelotta, Sawyer 08   40.64 Y F

 11 12/28/2022 Cougar Alumni Meet 2022Poscher, Manny 11   41.34 Y F

 12 12/10/2022 NWSC Boys 2022 Conference RelaysPeacock, Alex 08   42.09 Y L F

 13 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsManthey, Jaden 10   42.52 Y F

 14 12/28/2022 Cougar Alumni Meet 2022Clark, Garrett 09   42.55 Y F

 15 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsNielson, Brennan 08   44.67 Y F

 16 12/28/2022 Cougar Alumni Meet 2022Lautenschlager, Evan 07   45.37 Y F

 17 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsTrojanowski, Peyton 08   45.68 Y F

 18 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsDigre, Jacob 10   45.84 Y F

 19 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsBryant, Charlie 09   46.01 Y F

 20 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsChretien, Brendan 08   46.07 Y F

 21 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsShort, Zach 12   46.97 Y F

 22 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsHorstman, Chase 08   47.47 Y F

 23 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsShepard, Eliot 09   48.69 Y F

 24 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsLeiter, Owen 09   48.77 Y F

 25 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsGarcia-Reyes, Alvaro 10   49.15 Y F

 26 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsBehrens, Dylan 11   49.16 Y F

 27 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsBrang, Austin 10   50.34 Y F

 28 12/28/2022 Cougar Alumni Meet 2022Grieman, Danny 11   52.05 Y F

 29 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsManthei, Gavin 09   52.31 Y F

 30 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsPage, Grant 08   52.53 Y F

 31 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsNibblelink, Willem 09   52.72 Y F

 32 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsStegora, Ethan 07   54.38 Y F

 33 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsSwenson, Devin 07   55.33 Y F

 34 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsFinnerty, Darick 11   55.93 Y F

 35 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsGeorge, Alexxander 07   59.98 Y F

 36 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsWells, Quinlan 07 1:01.15 Y F

 37 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsLynch-Rygh, Jaedyn 09 1:04.12 Y F

 38 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsBackus, Branson 07 1:04.24 Y F

 39 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsCzapko, Harvey 07 1:12.02 Y F

 40 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsPeacock, Nick 07 1:15.86 Y F

 41 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsWespiser, Grayson 07 1:19.10 Y F

 42 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsManthei, Elijah 07 1:25.02 Y F

Male   100 Breast
 1 3/2/2023 2023 MSHSL State MeetScheurer, Max 12   55.47 Y F

 2 2/24/2023 2023 Boys Section 7AA ChampionshipCelotta, Sawyer 08 1:08.50 Y F

 3 2/24/2023 2023 Boys Section 7AA ChampionshipNguyen, Isaac 09 1:10.71 Y F

 4 2/24/2023 2023 Boys Section 7AA ChampionshipKufner, Matthew 10 1:11.66 Y P

 5 1/14/2023 2023 Section 7AA Boys True TeamGreeson-Stormoen, Talen 11 1:14.29 Y F

 6 1/26/2023 Centennial vs MapleGroveBoys23Schuhbauer, Benno 08 1:14.31 Y F

 7 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsAtkinson, George 12 1:15.72 Y F

 8 1/5/2023 CHSvsChamplinPark_Boys23Murray, Joseph 10 1:18.29 Y F

 9 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Larkin, Alex 11 1:22.37 Y F

 10 2/2/2023 Centennial vs BlaineBoysCrossover23Peacock, Alex 08 1:22.75 Y F

 11 2/11/2023 2023 NWSC JV ChampionshipsAnderson, Aidan 10 1:23.09 Y F

 12 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsCregan, Caleb 10 1:23.25 Y F

 13 2/11/2023 2023 NWSC JV ChampionshipsLeiter, Owen 09 1:25.51 Y F

 14 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsCondon, Ben 12 1:25.92 Y F

 15 2/11/2023 2023 NWSC JV ChampionshipsLautenschlager, Evan 07 1:26.10 Y F

 16 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Celotta, Tyler 11 1:27.52 Y F

 17 1/12/2023 CentennialvsOsseoBoys23Manthey, Jaden 10 1:28.25 Y F

 18 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsHerrera, Kaden 11 1:29.53 Y F

 19 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Poscher, Manny 11 1:31.09 Y F

 20 2/2/2023 Centennial vs BlaineBoysCrossover23Chretien, Brendan 08 1:31.26 Y F

 21 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Short, Zach 12 1:31.80 Y F

 22 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Taylor, Jacob 12 1:33.50 Y F

 23 1/26/2023 Centennial vs MapleGroveBoys23Shepard, Eliot 09 1:33.75 Y F

 24 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Manthei, Gavin 09 1:36.47 Y F

 25 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsBryant, Charlie 09 1:37.54 Y F

 26 12/15/2022 Centennial vs Anoka_22Trojanowski, Peyton 08 1:37.75 Y F
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 27 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsClark, Garrett 09 1:38.36 Y F

 28 2/11/2023 2023 NWSC JV ChampionshipsCzapko, Harvey 07 1:39.76 Y F

 29 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsNielson, Brennan 08 1:42.69 Y F

 30 1/12/2023 CentennialvsOsseoBoys23Page, Grant 08 1:42.72 Y F

 31 1/5/2023 CHSvsChamplinPark_Boys23Horstman, Chase 08 1:43.60 Y F

 32 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsBehrens, Dylan 11 1:44.08 Y F

 33 1/21/2023 22-23 RWB InviteRichardson, Andrew 07 1:44.60 Y F

 34 1/19/2023 CentennialBoysvsAndover23George, Alexxander 07 1:44.92 Y F

 35 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Digre, Jacob 10 1:45.93 Y F

 36 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Swenson, Devin 07 1:51.30 Y F

 37 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsBrang, Austin 10 1:54.77 Y F

 38 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Lynch-Rygh, Jaedyn 09 1:54.91 Y F

 39 2/11/2023 2023 NWSC JV ChampionshipsWespiser, Grayson 07 1:55.08 Y F

 40 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsFinnerty, Darick 11 1:56.36 Y F

 41 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsNibblelink, Willem 09 1:57.60 Y F

 42 2/11/2023 2023 NWSC JV ChampionshipsBackus, Branson 07 1:58.27 Y F

 43 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsStegora, Ethan 07 2:00.14 Y F

 44 1/12/2023 CentennialvsOsseoBoys23Manthei, Elijah 07 2:00.84 Y F

 45 1/19/2023 CentennialBoysvsAndover23Wells, Quinlan 07 2:03.35 Y F

 46 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Grieman, Danny 11 2:12.10 Y F

 47 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Arseneault, Jackson 07 2:18.22 Y F

 48 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Peacock, Nick 07 2:27.93 Y F

Male   50 Fly
 1 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsAtkinson, George 12   26.65 Y F

 2 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsCondon, Ben 12   27.19 Y F

 3 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsLarkin, Alex 11   27.27 Y F

 4 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsBryant, Charlie 09   29.14 Y F

 5 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsCregan, Caleb 10   29.66 Y F

 6 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsNguyen, Isaac 09   29.68 Y F

 7 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsSchuhbauer, Benno 08   29.87 Y F

 8 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsCelotta, Tyler 11   30.42 Y F

 9 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsManthey, Jaden 10   31.17 Y F

 10 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsHerrera, Kaden 11   31.90 Y F

 11 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsBehrens, Dylan 11   32.01 Y F

 12 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsGreeson-Stormoen, Talen 11   32.08 Y F

 13 12/10/2022 NWSC Boys 2022 Conference RelaysCelotta, Sawyer 08   32.28 Y L F

 14 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsDigre, Jacob 10   32.90 Y F

 15 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsBrang, Austin 10   33.44 Y F

 16 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsClark, Garrett 09   34.15 Y F

 17 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsTaylor, Jacob 12   34.86 Y F

 18 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsShort, Zach 12   36.63 Y F

 19 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsFinnerty, Darick 11   37.92 Y F

 20 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsKufner, Matthew 10   38.52 Y F

 21 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsNielson, Brennan 08   38.62 Y F

 22 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsAnderson, Aidan 10   41.34 Y F

 23 12/28/2022 Cougar Alumni Meet 2022Stegora, Ethan 07   41.69 Y F

 24 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsTrojanowski, Peyton 08   42.73 Y F

 25 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsPeacock, Alex 08   43.10 Y F

 26 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsManthei, Gavin 09   43.30 Y F

 27 12/28/2022 Cougar Alumni Meet 2022Richardson, Andrew 07   44.28 Y F

 28 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsPage, Grant 08   44.60 Y F

 29 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsHorstman, Chase 08   45.33 Y F

 30 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsChretien, Brendan 08   46.33 Y F

 31 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsShepard, Eliot 09   46.47 Y F

 32 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsGarcia-Reyes, Alvaro 10   47.75 Y F

 33 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsLeiter, Owen 09   50.09 Y F

 34 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsLautenschlager, Evan 07   50.78 Y F

 35* 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsSwenson, Devin 07   53.29 Y F

 35* 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsWells, Quinlan 07   53.29 Y F

 37 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsArseneault, Jackson 07   56.25 Y F
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 38 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsLynch-Rygh, Jaedyn 09   57.38 Y F

 39 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsGeorge, Alexxander 07   57.56 Y F

 40 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsNibblelink, Willem 09   59.01 Y F

 41 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsBackus, Branson 07 1:09.41 Y F

 42 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsCzapko, Harvey 07 1:13.52 Y F

 43 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsPeacock, Nick 07 1:17.89 Y F

 44 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsManthei, Elijah 07 1:18.41 Y F

 45 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsWespiser, Grayson 07 1:29.01 Y F

Male   100 Fly
 1 2/24/2023 2023 Boys Section 7AA ChampionshipAtkinson, George 12   55.86 Y F

 2 2/24/2023 2023 Boys Section 7AA ChampionshipLarkin, Alex 11   58.01 Y F

 3 2/24/2023 2023 Boys Section 7AA ChampionshipCelotta, Tyler 11   59.74 Y F

 4 1/5/2023 CHSvsChamplinPark_Boys23Scheurer, Max 12 1:00.79 Y F

 5 12/20/2022 CHSvsBlaine Boys_22Condon, Ben 12 1:01.87 Y F

 6 1/21/2023 22-23 RWB InviteSchuhbauer, Benno 08 1:03.97 Y F

 7 1/19/2023 CentennialBoysvsAndover23Murray, Joseph 10 1:05.38 Y F

 8 1/12/2023 CentennialvsOsseoBoys23Nguyen, Isaac 09 1:05.93 Y F

 9 12/15/2022 Centennial vs Anoka_22Bryant, Charlie 09 1:07.62 Y F

 10 2/11/2023 2023 NWSC JV ChampionshipsManthey, Jaden 10 1:08.11 Y F

 11 1/28/2023 2023 Centennial Juniors InviteClark, Garrett 09 1:09.01 Y F

 12 2/2/2023 Centennial vs BlaineBoysCrossover23Short, Zach 12 1:10.69 Y F

 13 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Cregan, Caleb 10 1:11.04 Y F

 14 2/11/2023 2023 NWSC JV ChampionshipsBrang, Austin 10 1:11.85 Y F

 15 12/20/2022 CHSvsBlaine Boys_22Herrera, Kaden 11 1:14.50 Y F

 16 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Greeson-Stormoen, Talen 11 1:18.73 Y F

 17 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Celotta, Sawyer 08 1:20.19 Y F

 18 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Manthei, Gavin 09 1:21.42 Y F

 19 2/2/2023 Centennial vs BlaineBoysCrossover23Finnerty, Darick 11 1:22.03 Y F

 20 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Poscher, Manny 11 1:23.33 Y F

 21 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Leiter, Owen 09 1:25.48 Y F

 22 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Taylor, Jacob 12 1:26.42 Y F

 23 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Kufner, Matthew 10 1:26.49 Y F

 24 1/12/2023 CentennialvsOsseoBoys23Nielson, Brennan 08 1:27.81 Y F

 25 2/11/2023 2023 NWSC JV ChampionshipsPage, Grant 08 1:28.30 Y F

 26 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Peacock, Alex 08 1:29.75 Y F

 27 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsBehrens, Dylan 11 1:30.10 Y F

 28 2/11/2023 2023 NWSC JV ChampionshipsStegora, Ethan 07 1:31.45 Y F

 29 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsDigre, Jacob 10 1:31.83 Y F

 30 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Chretien, Brendan 08 1:32.96 Y F

 31 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Lautenschlager, Evan 07 1:38.40 Y F

 32 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Shepard, Eliot 09 1:40.71 Y F

 33 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Swenson, Devin 07 1:41.93 Y F

 34 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Anderson, Aidan 10 1:43.24 Y F

 35 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Arseneault, Jackson 07 1:45.30 Y F

 36 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Richardson, Andrew 07 1:47.87 Y F

 37 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Lynch-Rygh, Jaedyn 09 1:50.41 Y F

 38 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsTrojanowski, Peyton 08 1:58.00 Y F

 39 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023George, Alexxander 07 1:58.78 Y F

 40 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Nibblelink, Willem 09 2:10.54 Y F

 41 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Peacock, Nick 07 2:14.74 Y F

 42 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Czapko, Harvey 07 2:15.32 Y F

 43 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsHorstman, Chase 08 2:18.00 Y F

 44 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Backus, Branson 07 2:18.47 Y F

 45 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Grieman, Danny 11 2:18.50 Y F

Male   100 IM
 1 12/28/2022 Cougar Alumni Meet 2022Murray, Joseph 10 1:06.46 Y F

 2 12/28/2022 Cougar Alumni Meet 2022Larkin, Alex 11 1:09.03 Y F

 3 12/28/2022 Cougar Alumni Meet 2022Greeson-Stormoen, Talen 11 1:13.04 Y F

 4 12/28/2022 Cougar Alumni Meet 2022Clark, Garrett 09 1:13.15 Y F
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 5 12/28/2022 Cougar Alumni Meet 2022Manthey, Jaden 10 1:18.27 Y F

 6 12/28/2022 Cougar Alumni Meet 2022Taylor, Jacob 12 1:21.10 Y F

Male   200 IM
 1 3/2/2023 2023 MSHSL State MeetScheurer, Max 12 1:58.73 Y F

 2 2/24/2023 2023 Boys Section 7AA ChampionshipSchuhbauer, Benno 08 2:11.85 Y P

 3 2/24/2023 2023 Boys Section 7AA ChampionshipCregan, Caleb 10 2:11.90 Y P

 4 12/15/2022 Centennial vs Anoka_22Atkinson, George 12 2:16.53 Y F

 5 2/24/2023 2023 Boys Section 7AA ChampionshipNguyen, Isaac 09 2:18.67 Y F

 6 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Larkin, Alex 11 2:23.83 Y F

 7 1/21/2023 22-23 RWB InviteClark, Garrett 09 2:26.36 Y F

 8 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Murray, Joseph 10 2:28.90 Y F

 9 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Condon, Ben 12 2:29.01 Y F

 10 12/15/2022 Centennial vs Anoka_22Greeson-Stormoen, Talen 11 2:31.80 Y F

 11 2/11/2023 2023 NWSC JV ChampionshipsCelotta, Sawyer 08 2:34.45 Y F

 12 2/11/2023 2023 NWSC JV ChampionshipsShort, Zach 12 2:34.93 Y F

 13 1/26/2023 Centennial vs MapleGroveBoys23Manthey, Jaden 10 2:43.24 Y F

 14 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Bryant, Charlie 09 2:43.56 Y F

 15 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Poscher, Manny 11 2:46.80 Y F

 16 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Kufner, Matthew 10 2:48.95 Y F

 17 2/11/2023 2023 NWSC JV ChampionshipsManthei, Gavin 09 2:48.99 Y F

 18 2/2/2023 Centennial vs BlaineBoysCrossover23Nielson, Brennan 08 2:49.19 Y F

 19 2/2/2023 Centennial vs BlaineBoysCrossover23Chretien, Brendan 08 2:50.99 Y F

 20 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Taylor, Jacob 12 2:52.07 Y F

 21 2/11/2023 2023 NWSC JV ChampionshipsPeacock, Alex 08 2:52.78 Y F

 22 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Digre, Jacob 10 2:54.62 Y F

 23 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Page, Grant 08 2:55.65 Y F

 24 2/11/2023 2023 NWSC JV ChampionshipsLautenschlager, Evan 07 2:56.09 Y F

 25 12/2/2022 2022_23 Boys Time TrialsBehrens, Dylan 11 2:56.27 Y F

 26 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Celotta, Tyler 11 2:56.44 Y F

 27 1/5/2023 CHSvsChamplinPark_Boys23Trojanowski, Peyton 08 2:58.86 Y F

 28 1/12/2023 CentennialvsOsseoBoys23Horstman, Chase 08 2:58.88 Y F

 29 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Brang, Austin 10 3:01.17 Y F

 30 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Leiter, Owen 09 3:05.01 Y F

 31 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Lynch-Rygh, Jaedyn 09 3:05.70 Y F

 32 1/19/2023 CentennialBoysvsAndover23Shepard, Eliot 09x3:06.64 Y F

 33 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Anderson, Aidan 10 3:07.32 Y F

 34 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Finnerty, Darick 11 3:18.73 Y F

 35 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Swenson, Devin 07 3:21.57 Y F

 36 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Stegora, Ethan 07 3:29.60 Y F

 37 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Richardson, Andrew 07 3:30.18 Y F

 38 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Czapko, Harvey 07 3:30.86 Y F

 39 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023George, Alexxander 07 3:34.92 Y F

 40 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Arseneault, Jackson 07 3:47.77 Y F

 41 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Grieman, Danny 11 3:53.92 Y F

 42 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Nibblelink, Willem 09 3:57.72 Y F

 43 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Peacock, Nick 07 4:10.22 Y F

 44 2/4/2023 Iron Man 2023Backus, Branson 07 4:13.71 Y F

Male   1 Meter 6 Dives
 1 1/19/2023 CentennialBoysvsAndover23Celotta, Tyler 11169.45 F

 2 2/2/2023 Centennial vs BlaineBoysCrossover23Manthei, Gavin 09129.30 F

 3 1/26/2023 Centennial vs MapleGroveBoys23Manthei, Elijah 07126.85 F

 4 12/20/2022 CHSvsBlaine Boys_22Garcia-Reyes, Alvaro 1060.00 F

Male   1 Meter 11 Dives
 1 1/7/2023 2023 Border BattleCelotta, Tyler 11254.20 F

 2 2/24/2023 2023 Boys Section 7AA ChampionshipManthei, Elijah 07182.10 F


